
( Qualification ) ( Final )

AsR 124 ALMUDHAF, Khaled  (KUW) FAsR 146 CWC, Delhi

EAsR 124 LI, Yang  (CHN)

EAsR 124 SANDHU, Manavjit Singh  (IND)

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

1 1049 SINGH, Mansher IND 25 25 23 25 22 120 22 142 GOLD

Final shots : ■■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■□■■ ■■■■□

2 1014 DU, Yu CHN 22 25 25 24 24 120 20 140 2 SILVER

Final shots : □■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■□■ ■■■■■ □■□■□

3 1076 ALMUDHAF, Khaled KUW 24 25 24 23 22 118 22 140 1 BRONZE

Final shots : ■■■■■ ■■□■□ ■□■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

4 1046 SANDHU, Manavjit Singh IND 23 25 24 24 24 120 19 139

Final shots : ■■□■■ ■■■■■ □■■■■ ■□□■■ □□■■■

5 1017 LI, Yajun CHN 23 23 25 23 25 119 18 137

Final shots : □■■■■ ■■■□■ ■■■□■ ■■■■■ □□□□■

6 1167 ALKENDI, Hamad UAE 23 23 22 25 23 116 7 17 133

Final shots : □□□■■ ■■■■□ □■■■□ ■■■■□ ■■■□■

7 1085 MEQLAD, Naser KUW 23 24 24 22 23 116 6

8 1062 GORUN, Alexandr KAZ 24 22 24 22 24 116 2

9 1028 ZHANG, Yiyao CHN 25 22 23 23 23 116 1

10 1161 HUANG, I Chieh TPE 21 23 22 24 25 115

11 1158 HSU, Ching Huang TPE 21 24 23 22 24 114

12 1089 HAMADE, Jad LIB 24 22 22 22 24 114

13 1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan TPE 22 25 21 22 24 114

14 1104 YEOH, Cheng Han Bernard MAS 24 21 24 22 23 114

15 1149 SRESTHAPORN, Savate THA 24 21 24 24 21 114

Qualification

TotalFinal

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Rk Name Nat

FINAL RESULTS

Remarks

TRAP MEN
25 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

14.05.1998

09.08.2009

SANDHU, Manavjit Singh (IND)

Rounds

24.02.2010

WC, Atlanta

WCH, Maribor

CWC, Delhi

24.02.2010

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

16 1108 ANG, Eric PHI 25 19 22 24 23 113

17 1138 CHOO, Choon Seng SIN 22 25 23 22 20 112

18 1129 AL RUMAIHI, Mohammed QAT 21 24 23 19 24 111

19 1176 MEJREN, Ahmed UAE 23 22 20 24 22 111

20 1086 MEQLAD, Saud KUW 20 21 24 22 23 110

21 1142 BODHIDATTA, Pataisan THA 22 22 20 21 24 109

22 1064 KLEYMENOV, Alexander KAZ 22 18 25 21 23 109

23 1063 KHASSYANOV, Victor KAZ 21 20 23 23 22 109

24 1110 DIONISIO, Jethro PHI 20 23 24 21 21 109

25 1055 SULTAN, Anwer IND 22 23 21 21 21 108

26 1168 ALKENDI, Rashed UAE 20 21 21 21 24 107

27 1091 CHEN, Seong Fook Charles MAS 18 21 22 23 22 106

28 1130 AL RUMAIHI, Nayef QAT 22 23 21 19 21 106

29 1088 BREIDI, Maroun LIB 24 20 21 18 22 105

30 1114 TOPACIO, Hagen Alexander PHI 24 19 19 22 21 105

31 1134 KHEJAIM, Mohammed QAT 21 21 24 18 19 103

32 1098 LEONG, Wei Heng MAS 19 20 20 18 24 101

33 1178 KHUDAYBERDIEV, Shukhrat UZB 19 19 19 19 21 97

34 1143 CHONPRASERT, Sutee THA 16 21 21 17 21 96

35 1029 CHAN, Shi Ho Dominic HKG 21 17 16 17 19 90

36 1033 LEUNG, Kwok Ting Admond HKG 20 16 19 16 15 86

37 1034 YING, Jim Ho HKG 15 22 14 16 17 84

38 1177 AYUPOV, Jasur UZB 15 21 17 17 13 83

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

FINAL RESULTS

TRAP MEN
25 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

Rk Name Nat

Rounds Qualification

Final Total Remarks

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

1072 AL FAIHAN, Abdrulrahman KUW 23 24 22 23 23 115

1058 TONDAIMAN, Prithviraj IND 22 22 24 23 23 114

1080 ALRASHIDI, Talal KUW 23 25 21 22 23 114

1053 SODHI, Birendeep IND 21 21 25 23 23 113

1175 DHAHI, Mohammad UAE 23 20 21 23 22 109

1173 DHAHI, Abdulla UAE 22 20 23 22 18 105

1100 NG, Beng Chong MAS 18 22 20 21 23 104

1099 LIN, Lai Chin MAS 21 20 21 21 20 103

1111 LAPERAL, Miguel David PHI 23 18 20 22 17 100

1032 LAM, Fai Mo HKG 22 23 17 18 19 99

1160 HSU, Tuo Yu TPE 12 15 22 19 19 87

1165 TSAI, Shih-Ming TPE 12 18 17 20 17 84

1035 YIP, Wai Lun Alvin HKG 0 DNS

Final Total Remarks

FINAL RESULTS

TRAP MEN
25 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

Following Shooters For MQS

Rk Name Nat

Rounds Qualification

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



( Team )

TAsR 368 ALMUDHAF, Khaled    (KUW)    06.09.2007

MEQLAD, Naser

AL FAIHAN, Abdulrahman

Bib

No 1 2 3 4 5

CHINA CHN 70 70 73 70 72 355 GOLD

1014 DU, Yu 22 25 25 24 24 120

1017 LI, Yajun 23 23 25 23 25 119

1028 ZHANG, Yiyao 25 22 23 23 23 116

INDIA IND 70 73 68 70 67 348 SILVER

1046 SANDHU, Manavjit Singh 23 25 24 24 24 120

1049 SINGH, Mansher 25 25 23 25 22 120

1055 SULTAN, Anwer 22 23 21 21 21 108

KUWAIT KUW 67 70 72 67 68 344 BRONZE

1076 ALMUDHAF, Khaled 24 25 24 23 22 118

1085 MEQLAD, Naser 23 24 24 22 23 116

1086 MEQLAD, Saud 20 21 24 22 23 110

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 64 72 66 68 73 343

1161 HUANG, I Chieh 21 23 22 24 25 115

1158 HSU, Ching Huang 21 24 23 22 24 114

1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan 22 25 21 22 24 114

Total Remarks

1

2

3

4

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

TEAM RESULTS

TRAP MEN
25 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

WCH, Nicosia

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib

No 1 2 3 4 5

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 66 66 63 70 69 334

1167 ALKENDI, Hamad 23 23 22 25 23 116

1176 MEJREN, Ahmed 23 22 20 24 22 111

1168 ALKENDI, Rashed 20 21 21 21 24 107

KAZAHSTAN KAZ 67 60 72 66 69 334

1062 GORUN, Alexandr 24 22 24 22 24 116

1064 KLEYMENOV, Alexander 22 18 25 21 23 109

1063 KHASSYANOV, Victor 21 20 23 23 22 109

PHILIPPINES PHI 69 61 65 67 65 327

1108 ANG, Eric 25 19 22 24 23 113

1110 DIONISIO, Jethro 20 23 24 21 21 109

1114 TOPACIO, Hagen Alexander 24 19 19 22 21 105

MALAYSIA MAS 61 62 66 63 69 321

1104 YEOH, Cheng Han Bernard 24 21 24 22 23 114

1091 CHEN, Seong Fook Charles 18 21 22 23 22 106

1098 LEONG, Wei Heng 19 20 20 18 24 101

QATAR QAT 64 68 68 56 64 320

1129 AL RUMAIHI, Mohammed 21 24 23 19 24 111

1130 AL RUMAIHI, Nayef 22 23 21 19 21 106

1134 KHEJAIM, Mohammed 21 21 24 18 19 103

THAILAND THA 62 64 65 62 66 319

1149 SRESTHAPORN, Savate 24 21 24 24 21 114

1142 BODHIDATTA, Pataisan 22 22 20 21 24 109

1143 CHONPRASERT, Sutee 16 21 21 17 21 96

TEAM RESULTS

TRAP MEN
25 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Remarks

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



( Qualification ) ( Final )

AsR 147 SODHI, Ronjan  (IND)      18.06.2008 FAsR 196 WC, Minsk

EAsR 147 HU, Binyuan  (CHN)          10.06.2009

147 PAN, Qiang  (CHN)           16.05.2010

147 HU, Binyuan  (CHN)          10.09.2011

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1 1043 RATHORE, Rajyavardhan Singh IND 50 48 50 148 46 194 GOLD

Final shots : AsR

EWR

2 1018 MO, Junjie CHN 47 49 48 144 44 188

Final shots :

3 1120 AL ATHBA, Rashid QAT 49 47 48 144 41 185

Final shots :

4 1119 AL ATHBA, Masoud QAT 47 46 47 140 43 183

Final shots :

5 1019 PAN, Qiang CHN 48 44 47 139 40 179

Final shots :

6 1171 ALSHAMSY, Saif UAE 47 47 49 143 34 177

Final shots :

7 1078 ALMUTAIRI, Saad KUW 46 47 44 137

8 1169 ALMAKTOUM, Juma UAE 45 45 46 136

( Classification Jury )

■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

■■□■■ ■■■■■ ■■■□■ ■■■■■ ■□■□■

■□□■□ □■□■□ ■■■□□ ■■□■■ ■■□■□

■■■■■ ■■■■■ □■□■■ ■■■■■ ■■□□□

■■■■□ □■■■■ ■■■■■ □□■■□ ■■■■■

■■□□■ □■■■■ ■□■■■ ■□■■■ ■■■■■

■■■■■ ■■■■■ □■■■■ □■■□■ ■■■■■

■■■□■ ■□■■■ □■■■■ ■■■□■ ■■■■■

■□■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

■□□■■ ■□■□■ ■□□■■ □■■■■ ■■□■■

■□■□■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

□■■□■ ■■■■■ ■■■□■ ■■■□■ ■■■■■

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

FINAL RESULTS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
27 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total Remarks

SILVER

BRONZE

WC, Dorset

WCH, Belgrade

HU, Binyuan  (CHN)  10.06.2009WC, Belgrade

WC, Minsk

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

9 1126 ALMARRI, Hamad QAT 44 45 45 134

10 1096 KHOR, Seng Chye MAS 46 44 44 134

11 1052 SINGH, Yoginderpal IND 46 45 43 134

12 1016 LI, Jun CHN 44 44 45 133

13 1040 MOHD, Asab IND 44 41 46 131

14 1095 KHOR, Benjamin Cheng Jie MAS 43 44 44 131

15 1077 ALMUTAIRI, Mashfi KUW 42 46 43 131

16 1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan TPE 46 44 40 130

17 1084 ALSHOWAIER, Jarrah KUW 44 44 41 129

18 1102 TAN, Tian Xiang MAS 43 45 38 126

19 1140 ISMAIL, Muhd Ikram Bin SIN 39 41 44 124

20 1156 CHEN, Chieh-Tsung TPE 41 39 42 122

21 1157 CHUANG, Han-Lin TPE 44 41 33 118

22 1139 CHOW, Wei An SIN 38 39 32 109

23 1177 AYUPOV, Jasur UZB 27 41 29 97

24 1178 KHUDAYBERDIEV, Shukhrat UZB 30 28 0 58

25 1174 DHAHI, Ahmad UAE 0 DNS

Remarks

FINAL RESULTS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
27 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1179 DAHIYA, Sangram IND 48 48 43 139

1117 AL ADBA, Masoud QAT 46 47 45 138

1039 MASOOD, Shayan IND 44 45 44 133

1137 MOHSIN, Abdul-Baset QAT 48 40 39 127

Total Remarks

Following Shooters For MQS

FINAL RESULTS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
27 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



( Team )

TAsR 432 HU, Binyuan   (CHN)    10.09.2011

LI, Jun

MO, Junjie

Bib

No 1 2 3

QATAR QAT 140 138 140 418 GOLD

1120 AL ATHBA, Rashid 49 47 48 144

1119 AL ATHBA, Masoud 47 46 47 140

1126 ALMARRI, Hamad 44 45 45 134

CHINA CHN 139 137 140 416 SILVER

1018 MO, Junjie 47 49 48 144

1019 PAN, Qiang 48 44 47 139

1016 LI, Jun 44 44 45 133

INDIA IND 140 134 139 413 BRONZE

1043 RATHORE, Rajyavardhan Singh 50 48 50 148

1052 SINGH, Yoginderpal 46 45 43 134

1040 MOHD, Asab 44 41 46 131

KUWAIT KUW 132 137 128 397

1078 ALMUTAIRI, Saad 46 47 44 137

1077 ALMUTAIRI, Mashfi 42 46 43 131

1084 ALSHOWAIER, Jarrah 44 44 41 129

WCH, Belgrade

Rk Name Nat

( Classification Jury )

Rounds
Total Remarks

2

3

4

1

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

 DOUBLE TRAP MEN
27 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib

No 1 2 3

MALAYSIA MAS 132 133 126 391

1096 KHOR, Seng Chye 46 44 44 134

1095 KHOR, Benjamin Cheng Jie 43 44 44 131

1102 TAN, Tian Xiang 43 45 38 126

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 131 124 115 370

1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan 46 44 40 130

1156 CHEN, Chieh-Tsung 41 39 42 122

1157 CHUANG, Han-Lin 44 41 33 118

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 92 92 46 230

1169 ALMAKTOUM, Juma 45 45 46 136

1171 ALSHAMSY, Saif 47 47 94

1174 DHAHI, Ahmad 0 DNS

5

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

6

7

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

 DOUBLE TRAP MEN
27 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



( Qualification ) ( Final )

AsR 124 QU, Ridong                (CHN) EAsR 124

124 JIN, Di                          (CHN) 124

124

FAsR 149

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

1 1048 SINGH, Man IND 24 25 25 25 25 124 25 149 GOLD

Final shots : EAsR / EFAsR

2 1172 BIN FUTTAIS, Saif UAE 25 23 22 25 25 120 24 144

Final shots :

3 1021 WANG, Moran CHN 24 25 22 25 24 120 23 143

Final shots :

4 1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan TPE 25 22 23 25 24 119 2 23 142

Final shots :

5 1068 MUKHAMEDIYEV, Vladislav KAZ 23 23 25 23 25 119 2 21 140

Final shots :

6 1133 HAMAD, Masoud QAT 23 24 25 23 24 119 2 20 139

Final shots :

7 1038 KHAN, Mairaj Ahmad IND 25 24 24 23 23 119 1

8 1115 ABUSHARIB, Saeed QAT 23 22 24 24 25 118

9 1082 ALSAAD, Abdulaziz KUW 25 24 22 24 23 118

10 1069 YECHSHENKO, Alexandr KAZ 25 23 24 23 23 118

11 1112 ROSARIO, Paul Brian PHI 24 23 24 24 22 117

12 1037 GURON, PARAMPAL SINGH IND 25 23 21 23 24 116

13 1065 KULIKOV, Vitaliy KAZ 23 22 25 22 24 116

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■□■■■ ■■■■■

■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■□■■

■■■□□ ■■■■■ □■■■■ □■■■■ ■■■■■

■■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

□■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■■□□ ■■□■■ ■■■■■

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET  MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

13.09.2011     WCH, Belgrade

Final Total Remarks

SILVER

BRONZE

10.04.2006 WC, Qingyuan ALRASHIDI, Abdullah      (KUW)

10.04.2006 WC, Qingyuan ALRASHIDI, Abdullah      (KUW)

ALRASHIDI, Abdullah      (KUW)

13.09.2011     WCH, Belgrade

BIN FUTTAIS, Saif            (KUW)13.09.2011     WCH, Belgrade

29.09.2009   ASC, Almaty

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

14 1023 XU, Ying CHN 24 24 23 23 22 116

15 1015 DUN, Yueheng CHN 23 23 22 22 25 115

16 1107 SULTAN, Ahmed PAK 21 23 24 24 23 115

17 1070 ALAZEMI, Mohammad KUW 23 21 23 24 23 114

18 1105 INAM, Khurram PAK 24 22 22 23 23 114

19 1106 KARAMAT, Amin PAK 24 22 25 23 20 114

20 1154 CHANG, Chia Hao TPE 20 21 22 24 24 111

21 1002 ISLAM, Iqbal BAN 21 20 23 23 23 110

22 1122 AL-HAJRI, Rashed QAT 21 23 20 24 22 110

23 1144 HATHAICHUKIAT, Jiranunt THA 24 22 21 23 20 110

24 1113 TONG, Gabriel PHI 23 21 20 22 23 109

25 1148 PHASEE, Pitipoom THA 19 23 22 23 22 109

26 1081 AL RASHIDI, Matter KUW 24 24 19 23 19 109

27 1003 KABIR, Altamash BAN 22 18 22 25 21 108

28 1164 TSAI, I-Hsuan TPE 23 22 19 23 21 108

29 1092 CHEONG, Yew Kwan Richard MAS 19 22 21 21 24 107

30 1146 JANGPANICH, Tanapat THA 18 24 22 22 21 107

31 1004 SALIM, Nooruddin BAN 20 23 22 17 23 105

32 1009 ALWATI, Tammar BRN 22 20 21 21 20 104

33 1109 BERNARDO, Patricio PHI 23 19 21 19 21 103

34 1101 RISMAN, Omar MAS 20 20 21 21 20 102

35 1030 CHIANG, Sai Ming HKG 20 17 21 21 22 101

36 1006 ALMERBATI, Jasim BRN 22 21 22 16 20 101

37 1094 GAN, Kong Leong Jeff MAS 21 18 16 20 19 94

38 1031 CHOW, Clement HKG 16 21 15 16 19 87

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )  

RemarksName Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET  MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 4 5 Score QS-off S-off

1051 SINGH, Smit IND 23 22 25 23 22 115

1121 AL ATIAYA, A. Aziz QAT 25 22 23 22 22 114

1127 AL MUHANNADI, Khalid QAT 23 22 24 23 20 112

1097 LEE, Joon Kit Joseph MAS 24 19 22 23 20 108

1093 CHIN, Win Zhing MAS 23 19 23 20 19 104

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Following Shooters For MQS

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET  MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total Remarks

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



( Team )

TAsR 366 BIN FUTTAIS, Saif         (UAE)     13.09.2011

ALMAKTOUM, Saeed

AHMAD, Mohamed

Bib

No 1 2 3 4 5

INDIA IND 74 72 70 71 72 359 GOLD

1048 SINGH, Man 24 25 25 25 25 124

1038 KHAN, Mairaj Ahmad 25 24 24 23 23 119

1037 GURON, PARAMPAL SINGH 25 23 21 23 24 116

KAZAHSTAN KAZ 71 68 74 68 72 353 SILVER

1068 MUKHAMEDIYEV, Vladislav 23 23 25 23 25 119

1069 YECHSHENKO, Alexandr 25 23 24 23 23 118

1065 KULIKOV, Vitaliy 23 22 25 22 24 116

CHINA CHN 71 72 67 70 71 351 BRONZE

1021 WANG, Moran 24 25 22 25 24 120

1023 XU, Ying 24 24 23 23 22 116

1015 DUN, Yueheng 23 23 22 22 25 115

QATAR QAT 67 69 69 71 71 347

1133 HAMAD, Masoud 23 24 25 23 24 119

1115 ABUSHARIB, Saeed 23 22 24 24 25 118

1122 AL-HAJRI, Rashed 21 23 20 24 22 110

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

4

3

1

2

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

SKEET MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

WCH, Belgrade

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



Bib

No 1 2 3 4 5

PAKISTAN PAK 69 67 71 70 66 343

1107 SULTAN, Ahmed 21 23 24 24 23 115

1105 INAM, Khurram 24 22 22 23 23 114

1106 KARAMAT, Amin 24 22 25 23 20 114

KUWAIT KUW 72 69 64 71 65 341

1082 ALSAAD, Abdulaziz 25 24 22 24 23 118

1070 ALAZEMI, Mohammad 23 21 23 24 23 114

1081 AL RASHIDI, Matter 24 24 19 23 19 109

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 68 65 64 72 69 338

1155 CHANG CHIEN, Ming Shan 25 22 23 25 24 119

1154 CHANG, Chia Hao 20 21 22 24 24 111

1164 TSAI, I-Hsuan 23 22 19 23 21 108

PHILIPPINES PHI 70 63 65 65 66 329

1112 ROSARIO, Paul Brian 24 23 24 24 22 117

1113 TONG, Gabriel 23 21 20 22 23 109

1109 BERNARDO, Patricio 23 19 21 19 21 103

THAILAND THA 61 69 65 68 63 326

1144 HATHAICHUKIAT, Jiranunt 24 22 21 23 20 110

1148 PHASEE, Pitipoom 19 23 22 23 22 109

1146 JANGPANICH, Tanapat 18 24 22 22 21 107

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

6

5

9

7

8

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

SKEET MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



Bib

No 1 2 3 4 5

BANGLADESH BAN 63 61 67 65 67 323

1002 ISLAM, Iqbal 21 20 23 23 23 110

1003 KABIR, Altamash 22 18 22 25 21 108

1004 SALIM, Nooruddin 20 23 22 17 23 105

MALAYSIA MAS 60 60 58 62 63 303

1092 CHEONG, Yew Kwan Richard 19 22 21 21 24 107

1101 RISMAN, Omar 20 20 21 21 20 102

1094 GAN, Kong Leong Jeff 21 18 16 20 19 94

( Classification Jury )

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

SKEET MEN
30 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Remarks

10

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total

11

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Start

DNS - Did Not Finish



( Qualification ) ( Final )

AsR 74 CHEN, Li  (CHN)          04.04.2006 FAsR 95

EAsR 74 LIU, Yingzi  (CHN)         09.07.2011 EFAsR 95

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1 1163 LIN, Yi-Chun TPE 25 22 23 70 18 88

Final shots : ■□■□■ ■□■■■ ■□■■■ ■■■■■ ■■□□□
2 1060 DAVYDOVA, Anastassiya KAZ 22 24 23 69 17 86 1

Final shots : ■■□■□ ■■□□■ ■□□■■ ■■□■■ ■■■■□
3 1024 YANG, Huan CHN 25 23 23 71 15 86 0

Final shots : □■■■■ ■■■□□ ■□□■■ ■■■□□ ■■□□□
4 1020 TIAN, Xia CHN 24 22 23 69 16 85

Final shots : □■■■■ ■■■□□ □□■■□ □□■■■ ■□■■■
5 1026 YU, Yingping CHN 23 25 24 72 13 85

Final shots :

6 1073 ALHAWAL, Sarah KUW 25 22 22 69 15 84

Final shots : ■□□■□ □□■□□ ■■■■■ ■□□□■ ■■■■■
7 1116 AL ABDULLA, Amna QAT 24 23 20 67

8 1056 TOMAR, Seema IND 24 19 23 66

9 1050 SINGH, Shreyasi IND 21 22 21 64

10 1074 AIHAWAL, Shahad KUW 21 23 20 64

11 1061 DMITRIYENKO, Mariya KAZ 23 21 20 64

12 1150 SRISONGKRAM, Janejira THA 22 23 19 64

13 1036 CHOWDHARY, Shagun IND 21 20 20 61

14 1118 AL ALI, Noora QAT 22 19 19 60

15 1090 AZIZUL HASSAN, Aini Faridah MAS 21 20 17 58

16 1124 AL KHALAF, Nawal Hassan QAT 18 21 18 57

17 1153 VIRAVADYA, Nanpapas THA 21 18 18 57

FINAL RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN
23 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total Remarks

BRONZE

□■□■■ □■□□□ ■□■■■ ■□□■□ ■□■□■

CHEN, Li  (CHN)      04.04.2006

LIU, Yingzi  (CHN)     08.09.2011

SILVER

GOLD

WC, Qingyuan

WC, Maribor WC, Maribor

WC, Qingyuan

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot 11/24/2011 - 8:05 PM



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

18 1141 SOH, Hiang Loo Joseline SIN 22 17 18 57

19 1162 HUANG, Yen-Hua TPE 16 24 15 55

20 1147 NONGPROMMA, Thitithan THA 17 20 17 54

21 1159 HSU, Hsiao Ju TPE 18 19 16 53

22 1103 TEO, Pick Lian MAS 20 17 16 53

23 1075 ALJUHAIL, Sumaiah KUW 17 17 17 51

23 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total

FINAL RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Remarks

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot 11/24/2011 - 8:05 PM



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1123 AL KHALAF, Kholoud Hassan QAT 21 19 23 63

1041 RAJAWAT, Snehlata Singh IND 18 23 19 60

1057 TOMAR, Varsha IND 17 20 18 55

1125 AL KUBAISI, Zulaikha QAT 0 DNS

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

23 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final Total Remarks

Following Shooters For MQS

FINAL RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat - Nation

Rk - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot 11/24/2011 - 8:05 PM



( Team )

TAsR 211  LIU, Yingzi   (CHN)                  08.09.2011

 GAO, E            

 WU, Cuicui 

Bib

No 1 2 3

CHINA CHN 72 70 70 212 NTAsR

1026 YU, Yingping 23 25 24 72

1024 YANG, Huan 25 23 23 71

1020 TIAN, Xia 24 22 23 69

INDIA IND 66 61 64 191

1056 TOMAR, Seema 24 19 23 66

1050 SINGH, Shreyasi 21 22 21 64

1036 CHOWDHARY, Shagun 21 20 20 61

KUWAIT KUW 63 62 59 184

1073 ALHAWAL, Sarah 25 22 22 69

1074 AIHAWAL, Shahad 21 23 20 64

1075 ALJUHAIL, Sumaiah 17 17 17 51

QATAR QAT 64 63 57 184

1116 AL ABDULLA, Amna 24 23 20 67

1118 AL ALI, Noora 22 19 19 60

1124 AL KHALAF, Nawal Hassan 18 21 18 57

23 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN

4

2

3

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total

1

WCH, Belgrade

Remarks

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot 11/24/2011 - 8:03 PM



Bib

No 1 2 3

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 59 65 54 178

1163 LIN, Yi-Chun 25 22 23 70

1162 HUANG, Yen-Hua 16 24 15 55

1159 HSU, Hsiao Ju 18 19 16 53

THAILAND THA 60 61 54 175

1150 SRISONGKRAM, Janejira 22 23 19 64

1153 VIRAVADYA, Nanpapas 21 18 18 57

1147 NONGPROMMA, Thitithan 17 20 17 54

6

5

( Classification Jury )

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

TRAP WOMEN
23 NOV 2011, START TIME 08:00

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot 11/24/2011 - 8:03 PM



( Qualification ) ( Final )

AsR 74 SHI, Hong Yan    (CHN)              09.04.2006 FAsR 99

EAsR 74 JIEWCHALOEMMIT, Sutiya    08.05.2009

74 WEI, Ning    (CHN)                         19.05.2009

74 WEI, Ning    (CHN)                         21.04.2011

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1 1025 YU, Xiumin CHN 23 24 24 71 22 93

Final shots :

2 1022 WEI, Meng CHN 23 22 23 68 23 91

Final shots :

3 1152 SUTARPORN, Nutchaya THA 24 25 24 73 17 90

Final shots :

4 1027 ZHANG, Heng CHN 23 22 24 69 20 89

Final shots :

5 1145 IMPRASERTSUK, Isarapa THA 19 25 24 68 20 88

Final shots :

6 1066 MICHSHUK, Angelina KAZ 22 24 22 68 20 88

Final shots :

7 1044 RATHORE, Rashmee IND 24 19 24 67

8 1067 MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya KAZ 21 22 22 65

9 1135 MOHAMMED, Hajar Ghulam QAT 22 18 24 64

10 1059 AKCHURINA, Elvira KAZ 21 19 23 63

11 1079 ALRASHIDI, Shaikhah KUW 23 18 22 63

12 1012 HEJRES, Samah BRN 17 19 23 59

13 1083 AL SHAMAA, Eman KUW 17 21 20 58

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN
29 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Qualification

Final Total

WC, Qingyuan

Remarks

BRONZE

GOLD

Rounds

■■■□■ ■■■■■ ■■□■■ □■■■■ ■■■■■

WEI, Ning      (CHN)        21.04.2011 WC, Beijing

WC, Cairo

WC, Munich

WC, Beijing

SILVER

■■■■■ ■■■■□ ■■□■□ □■□■■ ■■■■■

■■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■□■□ □□□■■ ■■■■■

■■■■□ ■□■■■ ■■■□□ ■■□■■ ■■■■■

■■■■□ ■□■■■ ■■□■□ ■□□■□ ■■■□■

□■■■■ ■■■■■ ■■■■□ ■■■■■ ■■■■■

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

14 1131 AL TEBAISHI, Deena QAT 19 20 19 58

15 1087 MOHAMMAD, Afrah KUW 20 18 19 57

16 1151 SUTARPORN, Nutcha THA 18 19 18 55

17 1011 HAIDER, Fatema BRN 18 16 20 54

18 1136 MOHAMMED, Sarah Ghulam QAT 16 18 19 53

19 1010 BURSHAID, Khulood BRN 14 10 15 39

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Final

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN
29 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Total Remarks

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



`

Bib Final

No 1 2 3 Score QS-off S-off

1005 ALI, Fatema BRN 10 14 17 41

1132 HAJI, Hanan Ali QAT 17 17 15 49

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

FINAL RESULTS

SKEET  WOMEN
29 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

Following Shooters For MQS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds Qualification

Final RemarksTOTAL

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



( Team )

TAsR 216 WEI, Ning     (CHN)                       09.09.2011

ZHANG, Shan

ZHANG, Donglian

Bib

No 1 2 3

CHINA CHN 69 68 71 208 GOLD

1025 YU, Xiumin 23 24 24 71

1027 ZHANG, Heng 23 22 24 69

1022 WEI, Meng 23 22 23 68

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 64 65 67 196 SILVER

1066 MICHSHUK, Angelina 22 24 22 68

1067 MOLCHANOVA, Anastassiya 21 22 22 65

1059 AKCHURINA, Elvira 21 19 23 63

THAILAND THA 61 69 66 196 BRONZE

1152 SUTARPORN, Nutchaya 24 25 24 73

1145 IMPRASERTSUK, Isarapa 19 25 24 68

1151 SUTARPORN, Nutcha 18 19 18 55

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN
29 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

WCH, Belgrade

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

1

2

3

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

( Classification Jury )

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot



Bib

No 1 2 3

KUWAIT KUW 60 57 61 178

1079 ALRASHIDI, Shaikhah 23 18 22 63

1083 AL SHAMAA, Eman 17 21 20 58

1087 MOHAMMAD, Afrah 20 18 19 57

QATAR QAT 57 56 62 175

1135 MOHAMMED, Hajar Ghulam 22 18 24 64

1131 AL TEBAISHI, Deena 19 20 19 58

1136 MOHAMMED, Sarah Ghulam 16 18 19 53

BAHRAIN BRN 49 45 58 152

1012 HEJRES, Samah 17 19 23 59

1011 HAIDER, Fatema 18 16 20 54

1010 BURSHAID, Khulood 14 10 15 39

6

FINAL TEAM RESULTS

Rk Name Nat
Rounds

Total Remarks

( Classification Jury )

SKEET WOMEN
29 NOV 2011, START TIME 0800 HRS

4

5

SUSHIL CHOWDHARY

Bib No - Bib Number

Nat  -  Nation

Rk  - Rank

S-off - Shoot-off

DNS - Did Not Shoot
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